IV Trofeu Individual Vila de Sitges, Resultados

CATEGORIA INFANTIL V |1

# PARTICIPANTE

CARLOTA
ESCABROS

2 AINA LOPEZ

3 LYDIA BERNAL

4 PAULA VITORIA

5 PAULA UNTURA

6 LAIA MOYA

7 CARMEN JORGE

8 BERTA CABRERA
9 MARTINA
MARTINEZ

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CLUB

GIMNASTIC BALLERINA
VILANOVA | LA GELTRU

CLUB RITMICA GAVA

GIMNASTIC BALLERINA
VILANOVA | LA GELTRU

GIMNASTIC BALLERINA
VILANOVA | LA GELTRU

CLUB RITMICA CAMBRILS

CLUB RITMICA CAMBRILS

CLUB RITMICA GAVA

CG ODENA

CG ODENA

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

2.100

1.800

1.300

1.200

1.400

1.400

0.600

0.900

0.500

DA

2.300

2.000

1.700

2.200

2.300

2.600

1.600

1.600

0.900

4.400

3.800

3.000

3.400

3.700

4.000

2.200

2.500

1.400

7.300

7.900

6.800

6.100

6.900

6.000

6.400

5.300

5.600

EX

4.800

4.400

5.300

5.500

3.500

2.800

3.300

2.600

2.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

16.500

16.100

15.100

15.000

14.100

12.800

11.900

10.400

9.400
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